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•	 M A R I N A  V I L L A G E  1
Island Market

UHealth Clinic

•	 M A R I N A  V I L L A G E  2
Membership & Executive Office

Porto Cervo Resturant

•	 M A R I N A  V I L L A G E  3
La Trattoria

The Cove Kids Club

Regions Bank

FICA Administrative Office

Club Accounting Office

•	 L I N K S  G O L F  C L U B

•	 G R E E N S I D E  R E S T A U R A N T

•	 M A I N  M A R I N A

•	 R A C Q U E T  C L U B

•	 C O N F E R E N C E  C E N T E R

•	 S A L O N E  D I  B E L L E Z Z A

•	 V A N D E R B U I LT  T H E A T E R

•	 S PA  I N T E R N A Z I O N A L E  &  F I T N E S S 
C E N T E R

•	 D O C K M A S T E R ' S  O F F I C E

•	 V A N D E R B U I LT  M A N S I O N
Club Cottages Reception

Food & Beverage/Catering Office

Garwood Lounge

Mansion Pool/East Terrace

Drawing Room

Library

Theapolis Restaurant

Ballroom

Snooker Club

1

2

3

4

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

•	 B E A C H  C L U B
Jbar

Member Beach

Sunset Bar

•	 V A N D E R B U I LT  M A R I N A

•	 F I S H E R  I S L A N D  D A Y  S C H O O L

•	 V A N D E R B U I LT  PA R K

•	 P O S T  O F F I C E

•	 F I R E  S T A T I O N

•	 F E R R Y  T E R M I N A L

•	 A U X I L I A R Y  F E R R Y  R A M P

•	 R E S I D E N T  F E R R Y  R A M P

•	 C A R  W A S H

•	 A V I A R Y

•	 O B S E R V A T O R Y
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